148
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
4.0mm²  Disconnect (Blade) Terminal Block (Same profile as ZS4)
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS4-S 4mm² disconnect terminal (Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505310R0000 136.82
ZS4-S-BL 4mm² disconnect terminal (Blue) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505320R0000 136.82
ZS4-S-OR 4mm² disconnect terminal (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505330R0000 142.29
ZS4-S-T2 4mm² disconnect terminal with 2mm test sockets (Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505311R0000 171.17
ZS4-S-T2-BL 4mm² disconnect terminal with 2mm test sockets (Blue) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505321R0000 171.17
ZS4-S-T2-OR 4mm² disconnect terminal with 2mm test sockets (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505331R0000 178.01
ZS4-S-T2.3 4mm² disconnect terminal with 2.3mm test sockets (Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK505312R0000 171.17
Accessories
ES4 End Section 4 - 16mm² (dark grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK505910R0000 17.54
CS-R1 Circuit Separator 4 - 35mm² (dark grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900103R0000 26.31
SHBS Shield connector [pack size = 20] 1SNK900600R0000 36.06
PL5 Transparent cover (clear) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900618R0000 63.11
4.0mm²  Disconnect (Blade) Terminal Block
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS4-S-R1 4mm² disconnect terminal (Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK506310R0000 205.23
ZS4-S-R1-BL 4mm² disconnect terminal (Blue) [pack size = 50] 1SNK506320R0000 205.23
ZS4-S-R1-OR 4mm² disconnect terminal (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK506330R0000 213.44
Accessories
TC5 Test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900200R0000 251.17
TC5-R1 Test Connector, end module (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900201R0000 251.17
ES-TC6 Spacer for test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900105R0000 19.32
TP2 Adaptor for 2mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900203R0000 231.85
TP4 Adaptor for 4mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900205R0000 231.85
JB6-2 Jumper bar, 2 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906302R0000 44.49
JB6-3 Jumper bar, 3 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906303R0000 66.73
JB6-4 Jumper bar, 4 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906304R0000 88.98
JB6-5 Jumper bar, 5 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906305R0000 111.22
JB6-10 Jumper bar, 10 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 20] 1SNK906310R0000 222.44